
NAME OF SCHOOL

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

ADDRESS

N. Surname Name D.O.B. M F Class Weight Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

I, the undersigned                       , as legal representative of the Sports Association hereby declare under 

my full responsibility that the aforementioned athletes are properly registered at the Sports Association and 

in possession of a valid health certificate and medical insurance as required by the competition and by their 

own Nation. 

Date and Place 

Seal 

Society President 

Class: 
JUA:               JUB: AD: 2003-2004                  2002 1984-2001 

Kg: MA - 45 - 52 - 56 - 60 - 65 - 70 - 75 - 80 - 85 - 90 + 90 

 

 
 

 1° Shaolin European Competition 
 
                         
                            Palazzo del Turismo - Jesolo LIdo (Venezia) 
  
 03/11/2019 
 

Luogo: 

Data: 

Gara: 

 Registration form: Sanda  

School Director 

Coach: Trainer: 

Kg: FE                     

- 48 - 42 

- 45 - 48 - 52 - 42 - 56 - 60 - 65 - 70 - 75 


