Registration	form:	Sanda
--------------	-------	-------



Gara:	1° Shaolin European Competition
	Palazzo del Turismo - Jesolo Lido (Venezia)
Luogo: _	03/11/2019
Data:	

Palazzo del Turismo - Jesolo Lido (Venezia)  Luogo:							
40.44.4	03/11/2019						
प्रकर Data: _			_				
NAME OF SCHOOL							
PHONE NUMBER							
EMAIL							
ADDRESS			_				
JUA: 2003-2004 JUB: 2002	<u>Class:</u> AD: 1984-2001						
<b>Kg: MA</b> [-42] [-45] [-48] [-52] [-56] [-60] [-65] [-70] [-75] [-80] [-85] [-90] [+90]							
<b>Kg: FE</b> - 42 - 45 - 48 - 52 - 56	6 - 60 - 65	][-	70	- 75			
N. Surname Name	D.O.B.	М	F	Class	Weight	Notes	
1							
2							
3							
4		Ш			<u> </u>		
5		$\sqcup$					
6		$\sqcup$	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del> </del>	
7 8		$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>	+	
9		$\vdash$			1	+	
10		$\vdash$			1	<del> </del>	
11		H				+	
12		$\Box$				†	
13				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
14							
15		Ш			<u> </u>		
16		$\sqcup$					
17		$\vdash$	<u> </u>		<del> </del>		
18		$\vdash$	<del>                                     </del>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
19 20		$\vdash$			<del> </del>		
21		$\forall$	$\vdash$			1	
22		$\forall$					
23						<u></u>	
School Director							
Coach: Trainer:							
I, the undersigned , as legal representative of the Sports Association hereby declare under my full responsibility that the aforementioned athletes are properly registered at the Sports Association and in possession of a valid health certificate and medical insurance as required by the competition and by their own Nation.							
Date and Place	Seal				Society Pre	 esident	